
60
5

60
0

610

595

585

143

171

465

466

137

240

152

446

147

169

241

422

228

159

196

200

237

192

167

185

425

180

195

236

157

226

151

204

459

174

227

427

184
467

172

183

80

168

191

181

84

155

424

413

186

175

197

170

144

201

182

153

158

173

140

426

442

242

187

463

423

145

146

408

441

238

139

154

239

202
188

407

458

198

410

445

141

203

440

82

205

81

206

412

189

207

142

411

190

193
194

443

83

409

156

444

464

79

235

Telhara

Eklara

Borgaon Kakade

76°21'30"E

76°21'30"E

76°21'0"E

76°21'0"E

76°20'30"E

76°20'30"E

76°20'0"E

76°20'0"E

20
°2

0'3
0"

N

20
°2

0'3
0"

N

20
°2

0'0
"N

20
°2

0'0
"N

20
°1

9'3
0"

N

20
°1

9'3
0"

N

20
°1

9'0
"N

20
°1

9'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E4F8d1bAISLUS CODE-
      275.33Area in Ha-

Dist-Buldhana,Taluka-Chikhli  (PG-3A/01/02)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


